
Enebakk VSK NM Open
27.07.2024 - 28.07.2024

Page 1
28.07.2024 - 22:20

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (25)  Vang Lise KVE   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   700,56 
2  (22)  Vang Eline KVE   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   655,37 
3  (6)  Handegaard Nora ULL   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/14.25   644,07 
4  (11)  Kvisla Emma Christine SLA   Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 4,50/55/16.00   593,22 
4  (20)  Stokke Nora SKI   Ope F 0,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/16.00   615,82 
6  (24)  Viker Veline LIL   Ope F 4,00/52 4,00/55/18.25   519,77 
7  (9)  Kjolnes Mariann KVE   Ope F 3,00/52 2,00/52   440,68 
8  (3)  Black Charlotte ENE   Ope F 0,00/52 2,00/49   406,78 
9  (18)  Skjelvik Eira SLA   Ope F 4,00/49   384,18 

10  (10)  Knapkoien Tuva Larsdatter MOV   Ope F 3,50/49   378,53 
11  (7)  Johannesen Thale KVE   Ope F 3,00/49   372,88 
12  (15)  Ogl?Nd Maren STA   Ope F 0,50/37   5,65 
13  (99)  Nyborg Malin ENE   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (21)  Valtorp Lars Ola SLA   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 2,00/58/12.00   735,14 
2  (26)  Stalheim Sondre SLA   Ope M 1,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   681,08 
3  (5)  Handegaard Haakon ULL   Ope M 2,50/58/16.00 2,50/58/16.00   545,95 
4  (17)  Skaug Nicolai ENE   Ope M 4,00/58/16.00 4,50/58/18.25   562,16 
5  (4)  Gjertsen Espen ENE   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   443,24 
6  (16)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE   Ope M 1,50/55/18.25   405,41 
7  (2)  Baksaas Terje KVE   Ope M 1,25/55/18.25   402,70 
8  (13)  Nikolaysen Ken Emil ENE   Ope M 4,00/40   43,24 
9  (14)  Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA   Ope M 2,00/40   21,62 

10  (12)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL   Ope M 1,50/40   16,22 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (25)  Vang Lise KVE   Ope F 2270 1990   201,60 
2  (20)  Stokke Nora SKI   Ope F 1860 1830   165,19 
3  (22)  Vang Eline KVE   Ope F 1590 1820   161,63 
4  (9)  Kjolnes Mariann KVE   Ope F 950 1190   105,68 
5  (24)  Viker Veline LIL   Ope F 720 730   64,83 
6  (6)  Handegaard Nora ULL   Ope F 670   59,50 
7  (3)  Black Charlotte ENE   Ope F 580   51,51 
8  (7)  Johannesen Thale KVE   Ope F 360   31,97 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (26)  Stalheim Sondre SLA   Ope M 2140 2760   219,57 
2  (12)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL   Ope M 2220 2450   194,91 
3  (16)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE   Ope M 1200 1930   153,54 
4  (17)  Skaug Nicolai ENE   Ope M 1440 1480   117,74 
5  (2)  Baksaas Terje KVE   Ope M 1060 1270   101,03 
6  (5)  Handegaard Haakon ULL   Ope M 1020   81,15 
7  (4)  Gjertsen Espen ENE   Ope M 900   71,60 
8  (13)  Nikolaysen Ken Emil ENE   Ope M 450   35,80 
9  (14)  Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA   Ope M 0    
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Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (25)  Vang Lise KVE   Ope F 28,3m 28,7m   407,13 
2  (22)  Vang Eline KVE   Ope F 26,0m 27,4m   382,74 
3  (9)  Kjolnes Mariann KVE   Ope F 22,4m 22,7m   294,56 
4  (20)  Stokke Nora SKI   Ope F 22,0m 19,5m   281,43 
5  (3)  Black Charlotte ENE   Ope F 18,1m 17,7m   208,26 
6  (6)  Handegaard Nora ULL   Ope F 16,0m   168,86 
7  (24)  Viker Veline LIL   Ope F 15,8m   165,10 
8  (7)  Johannesen Thale KVE   Ope F 15,6m   161,35 
9  (99)  Nyborg Malin ENE   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (26)  Stalheim Sondre SLA   Ope M 41,3m 45,2m   542,61 
2  (12)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL   Ope M 38,2m 37,5m   443,18 
3  (13)  Nikolaysen Ken Emil ENE   Ope M 39,1m 36,6m   455,97 
4  (16)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE   Ope M 32,4m 30,5m   360,80 
5  (17)  Skaug Nicolai ENE   Ope M 29,2m 28,0m   315,34 
6  (5)  Handegaard Haakon ULL   Ope M 26,7m   279,83 
7  (4)  Gjertsen Espen ENE   Ope M 15,7m   123,58 
8  (14)  Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA   Ope M 14,7m   109,38 

Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (25)  Vang Lise KVE   Ope F 700,56  201,60  407,13  1309,29 
2  (22)  Vang Eline KVE   Ope F 655,37  161,63  382,74  1199,74 
3  (20)  Stokke Nora SKI   Ope F 615,82  165,19  281,43  1062,44 
4  (6)  Handegaard Nora ULL   Ope F 644,07  59,50  168,86  872,43 
5  (9)  Kjolnes Mariann KVE   Ope F 440,68  105,68  294,56  840,92 
6  (24)  Viker Veline LIL   Ope F 519,77  64,83  165,10  749,70 
7  (3)  Black Charlotte ENE   Ope F 406,78  51,51  208,26  666,55 
8  (7)  Johannesen Thale KVE   Ope F 372,88  31,97  161,35  566,20 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (26)  Stalheim Sondre SLA   Ope M 681,08  219,57  542,61  1443,26 
2  (17)  Skaug Nicolai ENE   Ope M 562,16  117,74  315,34  995,24 
3  (16)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes KVE   Ope M 405,41  153,54  360,80  919,75 
4  (5)  Handegaard Haakon ULL   Ope M 545,95  81,15  279,83  906,93 
5  (12)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim LIL   Ope M 16,22  194,91  443,18  654,31 
6  (4)  Gjertsen Espen ENE   Ope M 443,24  71,60  123,58  638,42 
7  (13)  Nikolaysen Ken Emil ENE   Ope M 43,24  35,80  455,97  535,01 
8  (14)  Ogl?Nd Jorgen Eide STA   Ope M 21,62    109,38  131,00 

Chief Judge
Lilleberg Stian

Homologator
Kvisla Knut Einar

Scorer
Kvisla Knut Einar


